VALE OF CLWYD CLASSIC

Clwyd Vale MC - 3rd September 2016

Overall Positions At Finish

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-le-(r?ltjlty Pos | Cls Pos Previ?ufierem:rst
1 Matt Warren Andy Pullan Ford Escort M2 16:15 1
2 Howard Warren lain Tullie Porsche 911 Coupe M1 17:27 2 1 1:12 1:12
5 Peter Welch Richard Bestwick Volkswagen Golf GTi M3 17:47 3 1 0:20 1:32
10 Roger Powley Leigh Powley Hillman Imp Sport M2 18:26 4 1 0:39 2:11
4 Paul Crosby Ryan Pickering Porsche 911 M2 18:41 5 2 0:15 2:26
7 John Abel Martyn Taylor Sunbeam Tiger M1 18:51 6 2 0:10 2:36
16 Paul Bloxidge lan Canavan Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7 E2 19:27 7 1 0:36 3:12
3 Dermot Carnegie Paul Bosdet Ford Escort RS2000 M2 19:43 8 3 0:16 3:28
14 lan Crammond Matthew Vokes Mercedes-Benz 280SL M2 19:50 9 4 0:07 3:35
20 Keith Davis Sean Toohey MG B GT M3 21:58 10 2 2:08 5:43
29 Steven Johnson Richard Dix Alfa Romeo Sprint M1 22:13 11 3 0:15 5:58
41 Peter Williams Andy Darlington Volvo 131 El 22:16 12 1 0:03 6:01
21 Simon Frost Dan Pidgeon Volvo PV544 El 22:26 13 2 0:10 6:11
12 Ken Jones Charles Hughes MG B GT E2 22:31 14 2 0:05 6:16
6 Andrew Buzzard Robb Lyne Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTV M1 22:59 15 4 0:28 6:44
24 Ted Gaffney Brian Goff Morris Mini El 23:03 16 3 0:04 6:48
8 John Ruddock Roger Burkill Ford Escort Mexico M2 23:09 17 5 0:06 6:54
32 David Barker David Killeen Austin Mini Cooper M1 23:28 18 5 0:19 7:13
27 Paul Davis Roger Bricknell Ford Escort RS2000 E2 23:37 19 3 0:09 7:22
36 Michael Wood John Youd Austin Mini Cooper S El 24:21 20 4 0:44 8:06
31 Rachel Vestey Owen Turner Austin Mini E2 24:36 21 4 0:15 8:21
11 Peter Joy Matt Fowle Lotus Elite M1 24:40 22 6 0:04 8:25
39 Mark Goodwin Anthony Davies Triumph Dolomite Sprint E3 24:45 23 1 0:05 8:30
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42 Brad Piercey Martin Phaff Talbot Sunbeam 1600 ti E3 25:04 24 2 0:19 8:49
26 Adam Wiseberg Peter Blackett Porsche 911 M2 25:18 25 6 0:14 9:03
37 Peter Humphrey Douglas Humphrey Volvo PV544 El 25:21 26 5 0:03 9:06
25 Stephen Owens lan Mitchell Porsche 911 SWB El 25:37 27 6 0:16 9:22
17 Amy Henchoz Rob Henchoz Vovo 132 E2 27:49 28 5 2:12 11:34
35 Ron Kendall Nick Cooper Ford Anglia El 27:59 29 7 0:10 11:44
45 Dylan Evans Edwyn Evans MG Midget El 28:09 30 8 0:10 11:54
51 Les Andrew Nick Middleton MG B GT N3 28:40 31 1 0:31 12:25
23 Cliff England Peter Rushforth Triumph 2000 M2 29:19 32 7 0:39 13:04
19 Rikki Proffitt John Spiller Lancia Fulvia E2 29:30 33 6 0:11 13:15
46 Geoff Dean Suzanne Barker Nissan Cherry E3 30:27 34 3 0:57 14:12
52 David Smith Nick Pullan BMW 2002 N2 31:28 35 1 1:01 15:13
50 Jon Amery Stephen Amery Reliant Scimitar N2 31:40 36 2 0:12 15:25
48 Malcolm Oxborrow Nick Jones Datsun Stanza E3 32:40 37 4 1:00 16:25
62 Robert Robinson Peter Mellor Audi Coupe GT N3 33:43 38 2 1:03 17:28
38 Clare Grove Rod Hanson Ford Escort M2 Ghia E3 34:26 39 5 0:43 18:11
a7 Tim Sawyer Tyler Barker Ford Escort N2 35:17 40 3 0:51 19:02
58 Chris Gresty Andy Cooper MG B GT N1 36:30 41 1 1:13 20:15
49 Charles Harrison Phil Smith Triumph 2000 N1 37:30 42 2 1:00 21:15
57 Andy Simpson Ros Simpson Austin Morris Mini 1275GT N3 37:53 43 3 0:23 21:38
53 Andrew Twort Claudine Bloom Ford XR3 N3 41:11 44 4 3:18 24:56
30 Rich Harrison Peter Boyce MG B GT E3 42:13 45 6 1:02 25:58
43 David Ricketts Dick Jones Triumph TR7 V8 E3 42:34 46 7 0:21 26:19
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44 Richard Yapp Peter Cox Austin Healey Sprite E2 42:57 a7 7 0:23 26:42
33 Ernest Calvert Bryan Smith MG B Roadster M1 42:57 48 7 0:00 26:42
56 Derek Jones Ray Owens Triumph 2500tc N3 43:40 49 5 0:43 27:25
34 Jim Hendry Graham Couser Triumph TR3 M1 43:59 50 8 0:19 27:44
54 Tony Hardman Alan Galloway Reliant Scimitar GTE 6A N3 44:32 51 6 0:33 28:17
15 Jonty Bloxham Nick Bloxham Ford Escort Mexico E2 46:48 52 8 2:16 30:33
65 Alan Forster Phil Bateman Morris Mini Cooper S N2 64:36 53 4 17:48 48:21
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